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1
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4

District

District

District

District

 115,805

 126,554

 117,967

 120,168

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 388

 4,712

 10,683

 29,142

 62,969

 1,698

 1,621

 4,592

 295

 5,189

 11,688

 49,619

 52,079

 2,108

 1,385

 4,191

 279

 4,135

 10,024

 46,455

 49,471

 2,083

 1,171

 4,349

 288

 7,313

 12,115

 18,115

 73,275

 2,985

 1,599

 4,478

 57,781  52,801  5,223

 65,024  57,094  4,436

 60,372  53,331  4,264

 60,817  54,992  4,359

 199  171  18

 2,403  2,139  170

 5,556  4,854  273

 15,346  13,040  756

 31,412  30,036  1,521

 840  752  106

 844  683  94

 1,181  1,126  2,285

 150  138  7

 2,708  2,301  180

 6,222  5,242  224

 26,594  22,016  1,009

 26,353  24,752  974

 1,046  974  88

 708  588  89

 1,243  1,083  1,865

 152  118  9

 2,097  1,883  155

 5,309  4,522  193

 24,677  20,759  1,019

 25,129  23,466  876

 1,074  928  81

 609  484  78

 1,325  1,171  1,853

 151  126  11

 3,768  3,260  285

 6,649  5,251  215

 9,677  7,949  489

 36,910  35,021  1,344

 1,454  1,406  125

 805  723  71

 1,403  1,256  1,819

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  799,266
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5

6

7

District

District

District

 93,117

 114,909

 110,746

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 353

 1,997

 46,918

 17,988

 18,394

 1,469

 1,010

 4,988

 365

 2,772

 25,804

 13,794

 65,053

 1,602

 1,071

 4,448

 377

 2,856

 21,551

 15,824

 63,328

 1,844

 1,013

 3,953

 50,473  38,245  4,399

 59,813  50,655  4,441

 58,173  48,759  3,814

 186  153  14

 1,030  911  56

 27,845  18,075  998

 9,694  7,932  362

 9,057  8,979  358

 718  677  74

 566  394  50

 1,377  1,124  2,487

 198  155  12

 1,417  1,257  98

 15,258  9,973  573

 7,387  6,081  326

 32,904  30,897  1,252

 805  678  119

 604  416  51

 1,240  1,198  2,010

 192  169  16

 1,480  1,275  101

 12,349  8,784  418

 8,444  6,980  400

 32,956  29,278  1,094

 979  785  80

 566  407  40

 1,207  1,081  1,665

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 44,603

 50,368

 49,833

 41,383

 57,773

 52,649

 42,684

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 148

 1,540

 7,702

 13,777

 18,666

 722

 779

 1,269

 115

 1,600

 8,529

 23,485

 13,853

 885

 624

 1,277

 121

 1,421

 7,419

 23,181

 14,808

 968

 528

 1,387

 120

 2,426

 9,125

 7,840

 18,662

 1,251

 646

 1,313

 223

 741

 38,109

 9,280

 6,292

 781

 538

 1,809

 172

 990

 20,488

 6,790

 21,389

 726

 525

 1,569

 143

 934

 17,042

 7,181

 14,899

 810

 441

 1,234

 24,523  18,468  1,612

 28,529  20,469  1,370

 27,725  20,742  1,366

 23,072  17,069  1,242

 33,919  22,084  1,770

 30,139  20,992  1,518

 24,798  16,767  1,119

 85  55  8

 827  654  59

 4,266  3,248  188

 7,644  5,799  334

 10,418  7,770  478

 394  292  36

 437  306  36

 452  344  473

 67  45  3

 906  644  50

 4,843  3,531  155

 13,347  9,685  453

 7,977  5,608  268

 503  348  34

 356  232  36

 530  376  371

 72  47  2

 760  616  45

 4,148  3,133  138

 13,061  9,658  462

 8,307  6,261  240

 513  425  30

 315  186  27

 549  416  422

 61  50  9

 1,287  1,050  89

 5,316  3,668  141

 4,426  3,200  214

 10,420  7,877  365

 667  544  40

 351  277  18

 544  403  366

 132  83  8

 400  327  14

 23,370  13,996  743

 5,214  3,870  196

 3,395  2,761  136

 407  336  38

 322  190  26

 679  521  609

 105  62  5

 534  431  25

 12,606  7,454  428

 3,834  2,827  129

 11,740  9,289  360

 416  267  43

 325  179  21

 579  483  507

 85  51  7

 522  393  19

 10,207  6,522  313

 4,030  2,979  172

 8,738  5,939  222

 469  316  25

 261  167  13

 486  400  348

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  339,293       
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7

District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 34,133

 32,642

 29,490

 41,077

 10,331

 31,533

 37,483

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 98

 1,204

 392

 4,611

 26,647

 339

 207

 635

 77

 1,348

 502

 6,937

 22,686

 382

 197

 513

 88

 880

 410

 5,675

 21,409

 320

 138

 570

 93

 1,662

 581

 3,530

 33,700

 519

 269

 723

 48

 463

 1,336

 1,736

 6,297

 162

 78

 211

 81

 687

 804

 2,127

 26,847

 269

 158

 560

 116

 674

 788

 2,828

 32,030

 327

 171

 549

 16,409  16,765  959

 15,662  16,268  712

 14,439  14,387  664

 20,037  20,140  900

 4,876  5,219  236

 15,616  15,185  732

 18,715  18,025  743

 42  55  1

 618  550  36

 155  230  7

 2,234  2,256  121

 12,923  13,201  523

 154  167  18

 103  97  7

 180  209  246

 36  40  1

 704  613  31

 212  283  7

 3,369  3,440  128

 10,922  11,413  351

 175  191  16

 81  100  16

 163  188  162

 47  39  2

 454  395  31

 163  240  7

 2,736  2,828  111

 10,622  10,469  318

 166  144  10

 64  64  10

 187  208  175

 51  41  1

 860  760  42

 259  309  13

 1,784  1,666  80

 16,488  16,704  508

 225  275  19

 126  131  12

 244  254  225

 20  25  3

 232  215  16

 619  690  27

 840  873  23

 2,978  3,227  92

 77  79  6

 38  36  4

 72  74  65

 44  36  1

 368  299  20

 368  423  13

 1,075  1,013  39

 13,399  12,992  456

 122  130  17

 84  70  4

 156  222  182

 55  60  1

 355  299  20

 348  432  8

 1,395  1,388  45

 16,127  15,404  499

 158  153  16

 86  79  6

 191  210  148

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,689       
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5

6
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District

District

District

District

District

District

District

 37,069

 43,544

 38,644

 37,708

 25,013

 30,727

 30,579

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 142

 1,968

 2,589

 10,754

 17,656

 637

 635

 2,688

 103

 2,241

 2,657

 19,197

 15,540

 841

 564

 2,401

 70

 1,834

 2,195

 17,599

 13,254

 795

 505

 2,392

 75

 3,225

 2,409

 6,745

 20,913

 1,215

 684

 2,442

 82

 793

 7,473

 6,972

 5,805

 526

 394

 2,968

 112

 1,095

 4,512

 4,877

 16,817

 607

 388

 2,319

 118

 1,248

 3,721

 5,815

 16,399

 707

 401

 2,170

 16,849  17,568  2,652

 20,833  20,357  2,354

 18,208  18,202  2,234

 17,708  17,783  2,217

 11,678  10,942  2,393

 14,058  14,478  2,191

 14,660  13,967  1,952

 72  61  9

 958  935  75

 1,135  1,376  78

 5,468  4,985  301

 8,071  9,065  520

 292  293  52

 304  280  51

 549  573  1,566

 47  53  3

 1,098  1,044  99

 1,167  1,428  62

 9,878  8,891  428

 7,454  7,731  355

 368  435  38

 271  256  37

 550  519  1,332

 33  32  5

 883  872  79

 998  1,149  48

 8,880  8,273  446

 6,200  6,736  318

 395  359  41

 230  234  41

 589  547  1,256

 39  35  1

 1,621  1,450  154

 1,074  1,274  61

 3,467  3,083  195

 10,002  10,440  471

 562  587  66

 328  315  41

 615  599  1,228

 34  45  3

 398  369  26

 3,856  3,389  228

 3,640  3,189  143

 2,684  2,991  130

 234  262  30

 206  168  20

 626  529  1,813

 49  57  6

 515  527  53

 2,284  2,096  132

 2,478  2,241  158

 7,765  8,616  436

 267  281  59

 195  167  26

 505  493  1,321

 52  58  8

 603  583  62

 1,794  1,830  97

 3,019  2,613  183

 8,091  7,935  373

 352  316  39

 219  161  21

 530  471  1,169

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  243,284       


